SPIRITS WHISKEY

Tealovalnlk Gin s AMERICAN WHIBKREY & BOURBON
Holhy 3 Shiedom Jener i o Dot A Dun Tennesses Whiskey 560
ameay Sappnira 20 Sk B o
SRR SN 723 Buileit Bourban 20
Edelwelsser Dalmatian Dry 580
it il s b bkl O T s Roulder Colorado Straight Bourbon w40
La &I, Chrictian Brown 720 Jnek Daniet's Tennessae Firs w40
=  Drumshanoo Gunpowder 40 dack Daniei's Old K7 L
Sir Edmond o0 Maker's Mark 60
Nordes ey Wendiard Reseris 820
Ukiy Japanass Yusg Lo Boulder Colorado Stralght Bourtion Bottled in Bond 880
Chicken Cock 960
Earard| Oakbear: 487 Evan Whlliams Singla Barrsl Vintage 203l 6
Lo gl \'}E?. B E"E Yellaw Aasn Outlaw Baurban 1040
f;ﬂ;::’:" R R i Jack Dariet's Singhe Barrel 1380
Haakon %0 Rayal Reserve 190 Miznters US*1 Amarnican Whiskey 1480
L; 4 SCOTLAND & OTHER COUNTRIES
Jcsie Cubruo, Especial Reposadn a0 DCoewar's White Label 480
Lo Trea Tenas blance 740 Galston's Single Pot Still Pinat Mair Gask Findsh 540
SEainding 780 Dewer's Japaness Smooth 8 Y0 580
Destpmbie Sa s Pricet L Dewar's Caribbean Smooth B 1.0, 580
Dewar's 12 Y0, 640
? The Whistier the Geod, the Bad, 1he Smoky Blended Malt 720
Purs Mulaipe VEUF. ki) Lesh Lamand Singia Graln Poated 840
Caries | AMenthlodo SOi6ra gran reserva 360 i =
Monard VS 760 erstone Ses Cask 10 ¥.0. 40
Moniaed VSO v2n Auehentoshan American Dok 60
The Deveran 10 Y.0. 40
Mankoy Shoulde T80
Onegin 520 Eddlu Groy Aock, Bratagne I0P a0
Bauer Pear / Hazelnut a0 Bowmore Nod a0
Mahdemorganic. aa Hatozaki pure malt 880
Sibona, La Orappa di Dafcetts . 680 Toshatin Lagaey 0
Sibons, Grappa Riserva Sauternes Wood Finish 780 X
Abertetdy 17 V.0, 540
FORTOD Glen Elgin Malt 12 ¥.0 980
Fine Tawny. Kopke V80 Higrkand park 12 ¥.0. 980
by Reserss, Guints De La Rosa a8a Yeuashiba | by S e aan
LBV A0S Rapke road Composs Bok Tha Pest Monster 1040
olhaite Porto :0B1, Hopke 15 Glan Scatia 10 ¥ 1198
Vintage Porto 1987, Kopke 1860
1160
SHERRY 1180
Fino, Fernanda de Castilla Oan 14 ¥.0, 1185
tanzonilla Detiziosa, Valdessine Bruichleddsch Clasaic Laddie 1200
Arronti||sdio Los Arcos Solers Reservs, Lustay Hrdbeg 10 Y5 1240
Pedro Nimenes EL Candado, Yaldesping G._,m:,.l,; 17 ¥0, zan, fo-m‘- Moo
S — Glenfarias 105 1840 L T no - NWWJ?
Caceni Vormautndi Toring Bry 520 FllEnama PR i sl COtatli
prbh i 5 Craigellachie 13 0 1300
Martini Rizerva Spesiale Ambrato 420 B Talilmecosl 127, 3340
Martini fis orva Spocialo Ruting 420 Mavalan Single Malt 1540
Martini Farg 240 Mackmyra intatligens 1667
Cocehl Americans 520 Blackadder Smoking | slay 1680
HLfira Ryukyu 10°¥0 1880
Atran, The Sodega Snerry Gask 1840
Blackadder Single Malt Scatch 30 th Fort &nniversary Specisl 1987
Datmare 18 Y.0. 1980
Macallan Double Cask 12 ¥.0, 1980

MaK, Apex Doad Ses 2240



CHAMPAGNE
Brut H. Lanvin & Fils
Rosg Brut H. Lanvin & Filg n
Rose Brut Rosarke ler Cru Willlam Saintot
Brut Blanc de Niors ler Gru Willam Saintot v
Brut Nature Tatrs Augustin

Brut Pramier Cru Blane de Blancs Colin Sxtravertu ©

Brut Harl-Hod s Presyer Cru floger Couton

SPARKLING

Prosecca Treviso Extra Dry Corveazs 2000 « wene

Cava Brut Resarva Privat a1 salzen,
Rose Pinot Moir Bollicine Secafini & Vidotto ¢
Blanc oa Buanes Brut Cramant de Bourgogne
Jeon Coilet& Fila i« 7
Put-Nat In Naturs Schodi
Fot-Mar 51 Liovits Orsi Vignate San Vita 10

WHITE

FRANCE
Gewurzteaminer Zinck
Chatils Domaing Jean Collet & Fils o
‘iogrier-Roussanne La Ferms de Sept Lunes 2
Sancene Tauvenay Domaing Masson-Blendslet
Saumur Blant Domaine Guiberteau 70

Mersaull Cuvee La Pardcres Laurent Pansot
Maursautt En La Barre Antoing Jobare Lok - B
Cartan Charlemagne Brand Cru Morey Coffinet

ITALY & SPAIN
Wermentino Labikanca Lunae Bosoni
Trenzode Suertes del Marques -
Sauvagnen Blanc Serena Palazzolo e F-m:
Ronco Del Gnemiz 7021 « Fou ¥
Vina Gravenia Lopez Da Haredia 201 ot 5

GERMAMNY & AUSTRIA
Riesling Nahesteiner Schiossgut Diel 5000 «
Gruner Veltliner Sandgrute 13 Winzer Krams .
Fint Blanc PRlip KUNn 3022 « B, G

RUSSIA
Chardannay Loco Cimbali 2011 m
Matvasium N Paradise Garage 3011« ©1
Sauvignen Blanc Petricor Shumeinks &
Varmantina Sloud Letkadla 031+ Kabun
Savignen Blane Mikolagy & Sons

REST OF THE WORLD
Atvnrinho Pegquenca Resantas
Marcio Lopez i

Sauvignen Blanc Fosilni Breg Donmneclﬂn:)e 5

Chanin Blanc €ombe Stolpman Vinmards
Sauvignon Blanc Le Jardin Seceet
Grimer's BIUFF Vinayard Faul Lato 5o

8800
128090
15600
T uoe
1B 500
1700
21600

4500
5900
B200

Bt
7100
7500

6100
Ya0o
8700
BROID
10800
22500
2300
4B 800

8100
E900

2800
10800

5500
E800
BS00

4500
5300
5500
3800
6100

5800
&0
15500

16800

FRANCE
Cotes tu Rhare Le Temas a4t Venu

ITALY

SPAIN

Derralra Stephar O gier
Chateaw Poitevin Cru Bourgeois

Chatesu Cran 2

Pinot Nl feultom-Beanoy >
Syrah Carnas Granit 30 Vincent Paris ©

Pinat Mede Jaan-Mare Ba il

Cote-Rote LaGl

Marsarinay Les Sai

Faugeray Da Basucal
ler Cru Chatesu de

. B

fiario Potrck jasmin
1-Jacqises

Chateay Canon Chaigneal ©

Kults S aint-Goorgus

Domane Michel Gros.

Gauray-Chambartin Bomaine
Karmand-Gectfray 2018
Chateau Chasaa-Spleen

Cate-Rotl Man Village Stephane Ogler

Nuita-Sainc-Gaorges Henry Goges 2
Carton Clos Du Aol Grand Cru

Damang Thanar

Barvera diAsti Scarpa 3

Poaca Roass Onsl Vigrata San Vite

Kero d'Gvoia Terra I Conventazzo Sallerl »
Primitive dl Manduris Giravelts Failne

Sanglovese Chiara Condalio 20

Berbera ditati Sette 20

Trabibiola Vino Rosse La Stoppa

Ressa Daslo Princie 202

Nebibicla Gattinars Traveglini

Cabarmes Franc Metamorfosis Frimosie -

Bertings Agsso #
It Frapatco Arianna Deehipgingl o
Camparamane La 5toppa

Amarona dolla va(pollcnua

Ballo De Stefani

Patarna || Podari dal Parodise -
Darbaresco Cantina det Ping 2014
Barbaresco Asill Vecchie Vit Roagna
Crrellsia Rossa 7

Garnacha Privada Crianza Marco Real
Crinnza Gistrs Cartabria

Cabarnet Sauyignon Vida Hu a Mas Vida
op

OR-174 Casa Gran del Slurana. o/,
Lousas Yines De MdeaEnunate 2

Reserya Atalid Briego
Lairentia Cellors Urio

Martinet Bru Mas Martinet ©

Reserva Barceo

Gran Heserva Valsarte -

Pago Da Otaay

6500
6500
B50D
800

10200

11800

13100

16500
17200
18 800

21500

21500
24 R00
28500
2BE00

45100

5500
6800
7800
B100
9400
9500
10 600
1100
34500
500
15800
16500
17 200

18100
20850
22800
£3100
59 600

5800
5800
6500
6500
7100
7800
7800
B100
8700
9800
11 800

RUSSIA

Aed Blend Petricor Shumrinka =7

Malber Gunco Winery 2021
Syran Nikaloey & Song

Shiraz Reserve Chiteau de Talu
Merlat Family Ressrve Sikery =

Tlmilyansky Eherny Gak Aged Vina Arpachina 200
Krasnostop Zolotovaky Grang Reserve

Honstantin Dzitoey 2
Red Blend Cosaqua Galilsky

Shiraz Rib Tickter 202 o

Zintardal Federdlst Rutharfom HILL 2009 « Caistnis
Swrah Waila Walta Velley Gramerey Callars
Zintardel - Syrah Dry Creek Valley Dueling Pistols.
Syran Treuver UArane 5ng Qua Non
Red Blend Monte Bello Ridge 15957

REST OF THE WORLD

Zwelgeit Domasene Oobelsburg 700

Kukfrankss Franz Weringer -

Shiraz MY Paxton 1021 « Mol
Clirmaut Twy feling Bosman

Cabernet Sauvignan lntl«cJas mr\-\w
Cousino Macul 2 Mo Ve

Spatburgunder Gadtel o

Malbec Terror Lugan de Cuyo

Altos Las Hormigas #0271

Finot Noir Resarve Domaanag WW[EUU’B 200 A
Diry Rt Wire No 2 Yarra Vering o1 .

ORANGE & ROSE
Enrosado Atolandon 1071 «
Hiance Dario Princie 20:2 « f

Trabblano Aromatico Agano La 5mpn=

Fosa Cosur du Roust 70

MAGNUM
Chardannay Rem Akchurn 2
Syrah Reserve Markoth 20

5100
6100
& 900
7100
7500
Deass Vil 7900

28100
200

5200
15 400
o ik 16700
B300

12500
15500




